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T 2 I T CA— T pARTICULARS
| Wednesday | Toaona0 ~New session Beglns
RSP i TS Y7,
Sunday M&l_[)_li\ N Dr. B.A, Ambedkar’s Birthday
e R T A N— pengall New Year
- __wjﬁihl: B 01.05.2024 May Day
Wednesday 08.05.2024 Rabindra Jayantl Celebration
|MAY - JUNE frisat |  10.05.2024- 08.06.2024 Summer Vacation
JUNE Monday 10.06.2024 School Reopens
Monday 17.06.2024 1D - UL—ZUHA
Mon- Sat 24.06.2024- 06.07.2024 Pre — Mid Term
JUNE-JULY Date will be informed by the school PTV/PO (Parents Teacher Meeting/
___ParentQrientation)
JULY Saturday 13.07.2024 Birth Day of Poet Bhanu Bhakta |
Wednesday 17.07.2024 Muharram
Thursday 15.08.2024 e Sl i
AUGUST |  Monday 26.08.2024 Janmastamli
Monday 26.08.2024 St. Mother Teresa's Birth Day (Assembly
Celebration)
Thursday 05.09.2024 Teacher's Day (Celebration)
Wed-Mon 11.09.2024-23.09.2024 Mid - Term (Exam Terminal =1} |
SEPTEMBER Date will be informed by the school PTM/PO ( Prarants Teach]er Meeting/
Monday 16.09.2024 FATEHA - DOAZ - DAHAM
Wednesday 02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayant]
OCTOBER [FNEabSs : - : 1alaya.
Wed - Fri 09.10.2024-18.10.2024 Puja Vacation
r Saturday 19.10.2024 School Reapens after Puja Vacation
]_ 1 Annual Calendar : 2024-2025
| montH | DAY DATE PARTICULARS
| ocr-nov Thur-sun 31.10.2024-03.11.2024 Diwali /Kali Puja
Friday 08.11.2024 Chhat Puja
NOVEMBER Thursday 14.11.2024 Children’s Day
Friday 15.11.2024 Guru Nanak's Birthday
Mon-5at 02.12.2024-14.12.2024 Post Mid- Term / Pre Board
Date will be informed by the school PTM”PO; Parents IT ea:her Meeting/
DECEMBER Mon- Mon 16.12.2024 -23.12.2024 Annual Sparts { Calebration as per
school’s discretion )
Wednesday 25.12.2024 Christmas Day
DEC - JAN Wed — Wed 25.12.2024-01.01.2025 Winter Vacation
Thursday 02.01,2025 School Reopens After Winter Vacation
Sunday 12.01.2025 Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday
JANUARY Hivsaay 23.01.2025 Neta)i's Birthday (Celebration according
to school's discretion)
Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day {Celebration)
A sunday 02.02.2025 Saraswatl puja
FERRMARY Wed-Fri 12.02.2025-28.02.2025 Final Term ( Exam Terminal =11} “%
Except Std: X &XII
Fri-Sat 14.03.2025-15.03.2025 Holl / Dol Yatra
MARCH Final Result & Transition period span
) ion :ian 17.03.2025-31.03.2025 {According to School’s Discretlon =]
2 APRIL Thursday 03.04.2025 New Sesslon Begins
NG ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUETO UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES AND

GITIMATE CONTROL.
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. JIUNE-JULY Mon- Sat 24.06.2024- 06.07.2024 Pre = Mid Term
J SEPTEMBER Wed-Mon 11.09.2024-23.09.2024 Mid - Term (Exam Terminal -1 )
DECEMBER Mon-Sat 02.12.2024-14,12.2024 post Mid- Term / Pre Board
/{ FEBRUARY Wed-Fri 12.02.2025-28.02.2025 Final Term ( Exam Terminal —I1')
LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2024-2025
Thursday 11.04.2024 ID UL FITAR
APRIL Sunday 14.04.2024 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday
Sunday 14.04.2024 Bengali New Year
MAY Wednesday 01.05.2024 May Day
JUNE Monday 17.06.2024 ID—UL—-ZUHA
JuLY Saturday 13.07.2024 Birth Day of Poet Bhanu Bhakta
Wednesday 17.07.2024 Muharram
AUGUST Monday 26.08.2024 Janmastami
SEPTEMBER Monday 16.09.2024 FATEHA — DOAZ — DAHAM
02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanti _
OCTOBER i) 0 . T "Eﬁr‘wq% =
Friday 08.11.2024 Chhat Puja
NEVEMEER Friday 15.11.2024 Guru Nanak’s Birthday
[ MARCH Fri -Sat 14.03.2025-15.03.2025 Holi / Dol Yatra

* PLEASE CROSSCHECK THE DATE OF MAHALAYA

AS IT IS FOUND SOMEWHERE 2ND AND SOMEWHERE 3RD

CELEBRATION : 2024-2025
MAY Wednesday 08.05.2024 Rabindra jayanti Celebration
ndependence Day ( Celebration as per
Thursday 15.08.2024 meeq schmi,: d{.lscreﬁ;n} 4
AUGUST
. Moth 's Birth D bl
Monday 26.08.2024 St. Mother Teresa's u:th ay (Assembly
Celebration)
SEPTEMBER Thursday 05.09.2024 Teacher’s Day (Celebration)
NOVEMBER Thursday 14.11.2024 Children’s Day
C -
DECEMBER |+ Mon -- Mon 16.12.2024 -23.12.2024 Annual Sposts [ Gelebrationaspef
School’s discretion )
Sunday 12.01.2025 swami Vivekananda’s Birthday
JANUARY Thursday 23.01.2025 Netaji's Birthday {Fele-bratl-cm according
to school’s discretion)
Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day (Celebration)
FEBRUARY Sunday 02.02.2025 Saraswati puja
VACATIONS 2024-2025
MAY-JUNE Fri-Sat 10.05.2024- 08.06.2024 Summer Vacation
OCTOBER Wed - Fri 09.10.2024-18.10.2024 Puja Vacation
OCT-NOV Thur-sun 31.10.2024-03.11.2024 Diwali /Kali Puja
DEC-JAN Wed — Wed 25.12.2024-01.01.2025 Winter Vacation

. ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUETO UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES AND

6011‘5 INDIVIDUAL NEED WHICH MAY BE BEYOND LEGITIMATE CONTROL.
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